Race Date
September 06, 2014

CCSJ Crimson Wave XC Invitational - Women's
Final Team Results

Bib No

Team - Roosevelt Univeristy
Team Score (places):40

2882  Alena Pacheco
2881  Gina Narcisi

2879  Christen Daniels
2885 Nahomy Villalobos
2884  Wuraola Sosina
2880  Jessica Fuller
2883  Sarah Poulos
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Team - IlU Northwest
Team Score (places):54

2852  Allison Rockley
2853  Caridad Ramos
2857  Stehanie Maman
2858 Tatiana Lazic
2859 Erin Goodwin
2860  Melissa Bronson
2854  Rockel Krejci
2855  Patty Mota
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Team - Purdue Calumet
Team Score (places):60

2873  Heather Kristensen
2877  Ashley Ulanowski
2875  Holly Opat

2874  Christine Lewandowski
2878  Jesenia Zendejas
2876  Alexandra Stahura
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Team - IlU Kokomo
Team Score (places):109

2850  Karly Sprouse
2848  Amy McCauley
2849  Breanne Robertson
2846  Emilie Hubbard
2845  Hannah High
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Name M

Women

Women's 5K

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 20:53.0
1 1 17:30.2 17:30.2 0:00.0
2 3 17:34.9 35:05.2 0:04.6
7 10 22:08.4 57:13.7 4:38.1
13 23 23:03.9 1:20:17.6 5:33.6
17 40 24:07.4  1:44:25.1 6:37.1
(20) (60) 24:31.7 2:08:56.8 7:01.4
(21) (81) 24:33.4  2:33:30.2 7:03.1
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 22:10.3
4 4 18:16.1 18:16.1 0:00.0
6 10 21:58.6 40:14.7 3:42.5
10 20 22:29.7  1:02:44.4 4:13.5
16 36 23:59.4  1:26:43.9 5:43.3
18 54 24:07.7 1:50:51.6 5:51.5
(35) (89) 27:31.8  2:18:23.5 9:15.7
(40) (129) 28:30.0 2:46:53.5 10:13.8
More Than 7 30:40.4  3:17:33.9 12:24.3
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 22:19.7
3 3 18:15.3 18:15.3 0:00.0
9 12 22:26.7 40:42.0 4:11.4
14 26 23:04.9 1:03:47.0 4:49.6
15 41 23:34.9 1:27:21.9 5:19.6
19 60 24:16.7 1:51:38.6 6:01.3
(26) (86) 25:18.2  2:16:56.8 7:02.9
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 24:51.5
5 5 21:47.6 21:47.6 0:00.0
8 13 22:12.2 43:59.9 0:24.5
25 38 25:03.2  1:09:03.1 3:15.5
33 71 27:19.1  1:36:22.2 5:31.4
38 109 27:55.7  2:04:17.9 6:08.0
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CCSJ Crimson Wave XC Invitational - Women's

Race Date
September 06, 2014 Final Team Results
Women
Women's 5K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Year Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Lourdes University Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):125 Average Time: 25:31.3
1 9684 Ashley Yeager 11 11 22:51.8 22:51.8 0:00.0
2 2866 Hillary West 27 38 25:24.9 48:16.7 2:33.1
3 2865 Hannah Spangler 28 66 26:17.8  1:14:34.6 3:26.0
4 2861  Gabriella Crisp 29 95 26:25.3  1:40:59.9 3:33.5
5 2863 Megan Mosinak 30 125 26:36.9 2:07:36.8 3:45.1
6 2862 Kayla Encalado (36) (161) 27:37.1  2:35:14.0 4:45.3
7 2864  Gracen Spangler (41) (202) 29:37.3  3:04:51.4 6:45.5
Team - Calumet College of St. Joseph Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):127 Average Time: 25:27.0

1 2842 Celeste Rosillo 12 12 23:00.2 23:00.2 0:00.0
2 2843 Danielle Weems 23 35 24:47.2 47:47.4 1:47.0
3 2841 Rebecca Iwinski 24 59 24:58.7 1:12:46.2 1.58.5
4 2840 Camyrria Baggett 31 90 26:42.4 1.39:28.6 3:42.2
5 2844  Julia Wiesemann 37 127 27:46.6  2:07:15.3 4:46.4
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